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1 Bangladesh Captain Sheikh Firoz AHMED dhydro@navy.ml.bd

2 Bangladesh Lieutenant Commander Md HASNAIN dhydro@navy.ml.bd

3 Egypt Commodore Dr. Ashraf EL ASSAL HYDRO@ENHD.GOV.EG

4 Egypt Captain Yacout ABDELMONEIM HYDRO@ENHD.GOV.EG

5 India Vice Admiral Vinay BADHWAR doh@navy.gov.in

6 India Commander Amit PANT doh@navy.gov.in

7 Indonesia Rear Admiral Harjo SUSMORO infohid@pushidrosal.id

8 Indonesia Commander Oke Dwiyana PRIBADI oke.dwiyana@pushidrosal.id

9 Indonesia Commander Mohammad Qisthi AMARONA gisthi.amaarona@gmail.com

10 | Saudi Arabia Mr Salem AL-GHZWANI hydro@GCS.GOV.SA

11 | SriLlanka Rear Admiral Sisira JAYAKODY chiefhydrographer@navy.lk
sisirajayakody92@gmail.com

12 | Srilanka RearAdmiral Yasalal Nandana JAYARATHNA | ynjayarathna@gmail.com

13 | Srilanka Mr Amarasinghege Nihal PERERA pereraand@yahoo.com

14 | Srilanka Mr Roshan RANAWEERA roshanccom@gmail.com

15 | Thailand Vice Admiral Chakkrit MALIKHAO mchakkrit@yahoo.com

16 | Thailand Captain Samharn DAIRAIRAM samharn92@yahoo.com

17 | Thailand Captain Rittidate KATETONG rittidate91@hotmail.com

28 | Thailand Lieutenant Commander Aree HWANLABEH nui43100@gmail.com

19 | United Kingdom Rear Admiral Tim LOWE tim.lowe@ukho.gov.uk

20 | United Kingdom Mr Tim LEWIS tim.lewis@ukho.gov.uk

21 | United Kingdom Ms Lucy FIELDHOUSE lucy.fieldhouse@ukho.gov.uk

22 | United Kingdom Mr Chris BRICE chris.brice@ukho.gov.uk

23 | United Kingdom Mr Sam WINCHESTER samuel.winchester@ukho.gov.uk

1 France Captain Henri DOLOU henri.dolou@shom.fr

2 Oman Captain Juma Al BUSAIDI juma.albusaidi@mod.gov.om
3 Seychelles Colonel Michael ROSETTE mamrosette@yahoo.com

4 Seychelles Lieutenant Samuel KING samuel2king@gmail.com

5 USA Mr Matthew BORBASH matthew.borbash@navy.mil

Somalia

Mr Sidow SHEIKH ALI NUR

Sayyidnuurl01@gmail.com

Yemen

Captain Yeslem Mubark Salam BU-AMR

yeslem86@gmail.com
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1 IALA

Mr Omar Frits ERIKSSON

omar.eriksson@iala-aism.org

2 IMO

Captain Dallas LARYEA

DLaryea@imo.org

1 AML Oceanographic Mr David WILSON david.wilson@amloceanographic.com
2 EOMAP Mr Knut HARTMANN hartmann@eomap.de

3 IXBlue Mr David Vincentelli david.vincentelli@ixblue.com

4 IXBlue Mr Emmanuel SGHERRI thc

5 SevenCs Mr Yee Wei LOH yee.wei@sevencs.com

6 Teledyne CARIS Mr Matthew HOLLAND matthew.holland@teledyne.com

1 IHO

Rear Admiral (Ret) Mustafa IPTES

mustafa.iptes@iho.int

2 IHO

Mr David WYATT

adso@iho.int




